

SURYAKRUPA FINANCE LIMITED

CIN: L60200GJ1986PLC083845

Registered Office: Plot No. 267, Ward 12/B, Gandhidham, Gujarat-370201

Email: investorsuryakrupa@gmail.com Website: www.suryakrupafinance.in

SFL/BSE/2019
15/02/2020

To
General Manager
Department of Corporate Services
BSE Limited
P. J. Towers, Fort,
Mumbai – 400 001

Ref.: Scrip Code: 511185.

Sub.: Un-Audited Financial Results published in newspapers for quarter ended on 31st December, 2019

Dear Sir/Madam,

Please find attached herewith copies of newspaper advertisements of unaudited financial results for the quarter ended on 31st December 2019, which was published in “The Indian Express”, English newspaper and “The Financial express” Gujarati newspaper on 15th February, 2020.

We request you take it in your record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For, SURYAKRUPA FINANCE LIMITED




Akansha Pithaliya
Compliance Officer
Memb. No. 35204

Encl.: As Above

SURYAKRUPA FINANCE LIMITED						
CIN: L6200GJ1986PLC083845						
Regd. Office: Plot No. 267, Ward 12/B, Gandhidham, Gujarat-370201						
Email: investorsuryakrupa@gmail.com Website: www.suryakrupafinance.in						
STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED ON 31 st DECEMBER, 2019						
(Rs. In lakhs)						
Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine months ended		Year ended on
	31.12.2019	30.09.2019	31.12.2018	31.12.2019	31.12.2018	31.03.2019
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Income from Operations (net)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Net profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	(1.33)	(1.72)	(0.75)	(7.55)	(7.04)	(7.77)
Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	(1.33)	(1.72)	(0.75)	(7.55)	(7.04)	(7.77)
Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs.10/- each)	100	100	100	100	100	100
Earnings Per Share Basic/ Diluted	(0.13)	(0.17)	(0.08)	(0.76)	(0.70)	(0.78)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the Stock Exchange website: www.bseindia.com and also on Company's website at www.suryakrupafinance.in

For, Suryakrupa Finance Ltd.
Sd/-
Akansha pithaliya
(Compliance Officer)

Place: Gandhidham
Date : 14/02/2020

MAHANAGAR TELEPHONE NIGAM LIMITED								
(A Government of India Enterprise)								
Corporate & Registered Office : Mahanagar Doorsanchar Sadan, 5th Floor, 9, CGO Complex, Lodhi Road, New Delhi-110003								
Website: www.mtnl.net.in, Phone Off: 011-24319020, Fax: 011-24324243 CIN: L32101DL1986GOI23501								
EXTRACT OF STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTH ENDED ON 31.12.2019								
(Rs. in Crore)								
Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
	Three Month Ended		Nine Month Ended	Year Ended	Three Month Ended		Nine Month Ended	Year Ended
	3 months ended 31/12/2019	Corresponding 3 months ended 31/12/2018 in the previous year	Year to Date figures for current period ended 31/12/2019	Previous year ended 31/03/2019	3 months ended 31/12/2019	Corresponding 3 months ended 31/12/2018 in the previous year	Year to Date figures for current period ended 31/12/2019	Previous year ended 31/03/2019
	UNAUDITED	UNAUDITED	UNAUDITED	AUDITED	UNAUDITED	UNAUDITED	AUDITED	AUDITED
1 Total Income from Operations	383.64	514.50	1,165.31	1,987.80	407.95	545.75	1,230.33	2,085.41
2 Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before exceptional items & tax	(1,068.50)	(832.26)	(3,071.34)	(3,390.20)	(1,065.32)	(825.68)	(3,070.09)	(3,387.20)
3 Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before Tax(after Exceptional Items)	(1,068.50)	(832.26)	(3,071.34)	(3,390.20)	(1,065.32)	(825.68)	(3,070.09)	(3,387.20)
4 Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after Tax	(1,068.50)	(832.26)	(3,071.34)	(3,390.20)	(1,065.32)	(825.68)	(3,070.09)	(3,388.07)
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising net profit/loss) after tax and other comprehensive income after tax	(1,068.50)	(832.26)	(3,071.34)	(3,397.58)	(1,065.34)	(830.89)	(3,071.84)	(3,395.82)
6 Paid up Equity Share Capital				630.00				630.00
7 Other Equity excluding revaluation reserves				(10,364.94)				(10,357.83)
8 Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10 each) for continuing and discontinued operations- (not annualised)								
1. Basic:	(16.96)	(13.21)	(48.75)	(53.81)	(16.91)	(13.11)	(48.73)	(53.78)
2. Diluted:	(16.96)	(13.21)	(48.75)	(53.81)	(16.91)	(13.11)	(48.73)	(53.78)

Note: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended December 31, 2019 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the website of the company at www.mtnl.net.in and on the Stock Exchange websites at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.

2. The above results have been reviewed and recommended for adoption by the Audit Committee in their meeting held on 14.02.2020 and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their meeting held on the same date.

3. The auditors of the company have carried out Limited Review of the above financial results for the quarter ended 31.12.2019.

4. The company has prepared these financial results in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules 2015 prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.

For and on behalf of the Board
(Sunil Kumar)
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN : 06628803

Place: New Delhi
Date: 14.02.2020

KMF Builders & Developers Ltd.						
Regd. Office: Flat No. 508, Golf Manor, NAL Wind Tunnel Road, Murgeshpalya, Bangalore-560017, Ph-25238007, 41486142-43						
CIN: L45203KA1985PLC017422 www.kmfbuilders.com kmfbuilders@gmail.com						
Extract of Statement of Standalone Unaudited financial Results for the Qtr ended 31.12.2019						
Sl No	Particulars	Quarter ended (Fig. In Rs.)		Corresponding three months ended 31.12.2018 in the previous year	Years to date figures for current period ended 31/12/2019	Previous Year Ended (31/03/2019) audited
		31.12.2019 Unaudited	30.09.2019 Unaudited			
1	Total Income from operations	54,63,340.0	58,55,036.00	76,45,597.22	11,060,000	184,67,799.7
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3,54,557.74	6,47,036.00	6,82,081.260	11,56,290	10,40,811.06
3	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before Tax, after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3,54,557.74	4,78,806.64	6,82,081.260	11,56,290	10,40,811.06
4	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after Tax, after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,68,147.74	4,78,806.64	4,92,833.260	9,01,651.00	10,21,378.56
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (after tax) (attributable to owners of the company)	2,68,147.74	4,78,806.64	4,92,833.260	9,01,651.00	10,21,378.56
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 5/- each)	6,09,10,000	6,09,10,000	6,09,10,000	6,09,10,000	6,09,10,000
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs 5 each) (for continuing and operations)					
	Basic & Diluted	0.002	0.001	0.008	0.0010	0.0849

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited financial results filed with the stock exchanges under regulation 33 of the SEBI (listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

The above unaudited financial results for the qtr ended 31.12.2019 were reviewed by the audit committee at the meeting held on 14.02.2020 and approved by the Board of Directors and taken on record at the meeting held on 14.02.2020

The full format of the unaudited financial results are available on the stock exchanges website www.bseindia.com & on the company website www.kmfbuilders.com

By order of the Board
KMF Builders & Developers Ltd
Gorve Chauda
Managing Director

Place: Delhi
Date: 14.02.2020

ગણેશ હાઉસિંગ કોર્પોરેશન લીમિટેડ						
(સીઆઈએસ: આંધ્રપ્રદેશ સરકારના સંચાલિત સંસ્થાઓમાંથી)						
નોંધાયેલ સરકારી : ગણેશ કોર્પોરેશન લીમિટેડ, ૧૦૦ ફુટ હાઇવે-૨૦૨૦, ૨૦૨, ઓલ ઈન્ડિયા ન્યૂઝ, ૨૦૨, ઓલ ઈન્ડિયા ન્યૂઝ, અમદાવાદ-૩૮૦૦૦૧. ૨ : ૨૫૨-૩૬-૬૫૬૦૮૮૮૮, ફોન : ૨૫૨-૩૬-૬૫૬૦૮૮૮૮ યેલાસ્ટિક : www.ganeshhousing.com, ઈ-મેઇલ આઈડી : ganesh@ganeshhousing.com						
૩૧-૧૨-૨૦૧૯ ના રોજ પૂરા થતા ત્રિમાસિક તથા નવ માસનાં અનઓડિટેડ એકત્રીત નાણાકીય પરિણામો						
(રૂપિયા એક લાખમાં)						
ક્રમ નં.	વિગતો	ત્રણ માસના અંતે ૩૧-૧૨-૨૦૧૯ (અનઓડિટેડ)		પૂર્વવર્તી ત્રણ માસ અંતે ૩૦-૦૯-૨૦૧૯ (અનઓડિટેડ)	અનુક્રમ ત્રણ માસના અંતે ૩૧-૧૨-૨૦૧૮ (અનઓડિટેડ)	નવ માસના અંતે ૩૧-૧૨-૨૦૧૯ (અનઓડિટેડ)
		૩૧-૧૨-૨૦૧૯ (અનઓડિટેડ)	૩૦-૦૯-૨૦૧૯ (અનઓડિટેડ)			
૧	કાર્યકાર્યથી કુલ આવક (રૂપિયા)	૩૬૦૨.૨૮	૩૭૧૩.૩૬	૨૦૧૪.૬૭	૨૨૧૨૨.૩૬	૮૨૦૨.૧૩
૨	સામાજિક માટે રોકાણ કરી (સુક્રમ) (કર, અપવાદ રૂપ અને/અથવા અસાધ્યતા રોકાણ વગેરે)	(૩૩૬૩.૩૯)	(૩૦૭૩.૮૭)	૪૮.૩૮	(૧૦૪૦૩.૬૬)	(૧૬૫૦.૬૭)
૩	સામાજિક માટે રોકાણ કરી (સુક્રમ) (કર, અપવાદ રૂપ અને/અથવા અસાધ્યતા રોકાણ વગેરે)	(૩૩૬૩.૩૯)	(૩૦૭૩.૮૭)	૪૮.૩૮	(૧૦૪૦૩.૬૬)	(૧૬૫૦.૬૭)
૪	સામાજિક માટે કર પછીની રોકાણ કરી (સુક્રમ) (અપવાદ રૂપ અને/અથવા અસાધ્યતા રોકાણ વગેરે)	(૨૭૧૭.૩૬)	(૨૨૨૭.૧૬)	૧૨૦૨.૩૮	(૮૮૧૮.૨૦)	૪૩૪૦.૦૦
૫	સામાજિક માટે કુલ આવક અપવાદ વગેરે (સુક્રમ) (કર અને/અથવા અસાધ્યતા રોકાણ વગેરે)	(૨૭૧૭.૩૬)	(૨૨૨૭.૧૬)	૧૨૦૨.૩૮	(૮૮૧૮.૨૦)	૪૩૪૦.૦૦
૬	અપવાદ કરવી ઇન્ટરિટી રોકાણ	૪૨૨૨.૩૫	૪૨૨૨.૩૫	૪૨૨૨.૩૫	૪૨૨૨.૩૫	૪૨૨૨.૩૫
૭	અન્ય પ્રવૃત્તિથી મુલાકાત અપવાદ વિગતો અનઓડિટેડ પછી અંતિમ અસાધ્યતા					૬૮૦૯.૫૫
૮	કર રોકાણ કરી અસાધ્યતા રોકાણ વગેરે પછી અપવાદ અને અન્ય વગેરે (અનઓડિટેડ)	(૫.૫૨)	(૬.૬૭)	૨.૩૫	(૫૭.૬૨)	૮.૮૬
૯	કર રોકાણ કરી અસાધ્યતા રોકાણ વગેરે પછી અપવાદ અને અન્ય વગેરે (અનઓડિટેડ)	(૫.૫૨)	(૬.૬૭)	૨.૩૫	(૫૭.૬૨)	૮.૮૬
૧૦	કર રોકાણ કરી અસાધ્યતા રોકાણ વગેરે પછી અપવાદ અને અન્ય વગેરે (અનઓડિટેડ)	(૫.૫૨)	(૬.૬૭)	૨.૩૫	(૫૭.૬૨)	૮.૮૬
૧૧	કર રોકાણ કરી અસાધ્યતા રોકાણ વગેરે પછી અપવાદ અને અન્ય વગેરે (અનઓડિટેડ)	(૫.૫૨)	(૬.૬૭)	૨.૩૫	(૫૭.૬૨)	૮.૮૬

નોંધ : ૧. ઉપરોક્ત ૩૧ ડિસેમ્બર ૨૦૧૯ ના પૂરા થતા ત્રિમાસિક અને નવ માસનાં અનઓડિટેડ નાણાકીય પરિણામો વિગતવાર રોજનાં ઉત્તરો છે. જેને સોફ્ટવેરોટ્થ રૂપે અનઓડિટેડ નોંધ કરવામાં આવેલ છે. (સીઆઈએસ) આંધ્રપ્રદેશ સરકારના સંચાલિત સંસ્થાઓમાંથી. વિગતવાર અપવાદો અને અનઓડિટેડ નાણાકીય પરિણામો અંગે વિગતો સહિત સંબંધિત માહિતી: www.bseindia.com અને www.nseindia.com ઉપર ઉપલબ્ધ છે તથા કંપની વેબસાઇટ www.ganeshhousing.com, ૫૨૫૨ ઉપલબ્ધ છે.

૨. એકત્રીત અનઓડિટેડ નાણાકીય પરિણામોની વધારાની માહિતી નીચે મુજબ છે.

(રૂપિયા એક લાખમાં)

ક્રમ નં.	વિગતો	ત્રણ માસના અંતે ૩૧-૧૨-૨૦૧૯ (અનઓડિટેડ)		પૂર્વવર્તી ત્રણ માસ અંતે ૩૦-૦૯-૨૦૧૯ (અનઓડિટેડ)	અનુક્રમ ત્રણ માસના અંતે ૩૧-૧૨-૨૦૧૮ (અનઓડિટેડ)	નવ માસના અંતે ૩૧-૧૨-૨૦૧૯ (અનઓડિટેડ)
		૩૧-૧૨-૨૦૧૯ (અનઓડિટેડ)	૩૦-૦૯-૨૦૧૯ (અનઓડિટેડ)			
૧	કાર્યકાર્યથી રોકાણ અપવાદ/અવકાશ	૨૫.૨૦	૩૬.૩૫	૧૬૫૦.૮૬	૧૩૮.૬૦	૩૫૬૮.૬૫
૨	સામાજિક મુલાકાતો કરી અપવાદ/અવકાશ (સુક્રમ)	(૧૭૭૨.૩૬)	(૧૭૭૨.૬૨)	૪૨.૫૫	(૧૨૬૩.૮૫)	(૧૮૪૮.૧૩)
૩	કર પછીની રોકાણ (સુક્રમ)	(૧૭૪૭.૧૬)	(૧૭૪૭.૬૦)	૪૦.૨૦	(૧૨૨૧.૩૦)	(૧૬૬૩.૦૦)

લાગુ : ૧૪/૦૨/૨૦૨૦
સ્થાન : અમદાવાદ

ગણેશ હાઉસિંગ કોર્પોરેશન લીમિટેડ વતી
શોભન ઓ. પટેલ વહીવટી નિયામક

Shanti Guaranteed

Sabse Pehle Life Insurance

LIC's JEEVAN SHANTI

PLAN NO. 850 UIN 512N328V02

Non linked, Non Participating, Single Premium Annuity Plan

Plan Can be taken for Self, Joint Lives & Divyangjan lives
Plan Can be taken from age 30 years upwards*

IMMEDIATE & DEFERRED ANNUITY OPTIONS with Death Benefit also available

LIFE LONG regular Income

- GUARANTEED ANNUITY RATES From inception of Policy
- GUARANTEED ADDITIONS during deferral period

For details, contact your Agent/Nearest LIC Branch OR SMS YOUR CITY NAME to 56767474 OR Visit www.licindia.in
Plan is also available online

Follow us: YouTube, LIC India Forever

BEWARE OF SPURIOUS / FRAUD PHONE CALLS!
IRDAI is not involved in activities like selling insurance policies, announcing bonus or investment of premiums. Public receiving such phone calls are requested to lodge a police complaint.

* For more details on risk factors, terms and conditions, please read the sales brochure carefully before concluding a sale. IRDAI Regn. No. 512

Zindagi ke saath bhi, Zindagi ke baad bhi.

ONGC

Where Technology complements our pursuit for a Sustainable and Energy Secured Tomorrow

Great Place To Work. Certified NOV 2018-OCT 2020 INDIA

हर काम देश के नाम

Extract of Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31st December, 2019

(₹ in Crore unless otherwise stated)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone					Consolidated				
		Quarter Ended 31.12.2019		Nine Months Ended 31.12.2019		Year Ended 31.03.2019	Quarter Ended 31.12.2019		Nine Months Ended 31.12.2019		Year Ended 31.03.2019
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	
1	Total Income from Operations	23,710.05	74,757.41	27,694.09	82,896.09	1,09,654.55	1,09,443.39	3,20,512.47	1,17,305.75	3,41,144.12	4,53,460.57
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional items)	5,988.57	24,094.04	12,062.99	34,374.78	39,954.03	8,834.02	29,430.44	13,479.69	43,273.45	56,358.16
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional items)	5,988.57	24,094.04	12,062.99	34,374.78	39,954.03	8,834.02	29,430.44	13,469.43	43,262.09	54,767.15
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional items)	4,151.63	16,319.01	8,262.70	22,671.19	26,715.79	5,383.80	17,913.04	9,561.73	27,610.22	33,886.93
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	1,048.83	10,129.12	6,112.61	18,311.67	24,917.03	2,998.74	13,165.01	5,681.06	24,163.31	32,990.40
6	Equity Share Capital (Face value of ₹5/- each)				6,416.63	6,290.15	6,290.15	6,290.15	6,290.15	6,416.63	6,290.15
7	Other Equity					1,96,702.40					2,11,850.61
8	Earnings Per Share (Face value of ₹5/- each) - not annualised										
	(a) Basic (₹)	3.30	12.97	6.44	17.67	20.86	3.90	13.41	7.31	20.21	23.81
	(b) Diluted (₹)	3.30	12.97	6.44	17.67	20.86	3.90	13.41	7.31	20.21	23.81

Notes:

- The above results are in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind-AS) as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, read with the relevant rules issued thereunder and other accounting principles generally accepted in India.
- Earnings per share for the Year ended March 31, 2019 have been computed on the basis of weighted average number of shares outstanding during the period considering buy back of 25,29,55,974 number of fully paid up equity shares completed on February 22, 2019.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited Financial Results for Quarter and nine months ended 31.12.2019 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and nine months ended 31.12.2019 are available on the Stock Exchanges website of BSE (www.bseindia.com), NSE (www.nseindia.com) and Company's website at www.ongcindia.com.

By order of the Board
Subhash Kumar
Director (Finance)

Place : New Delhi
Dated : 14th February, 2020

Oil and Natural Gas Corporation Limited

Courage to Explore | Knowledge to Exceed | Technology to Excel

ONGC Group of Companies

Subsidiaries: ONGC, OIL, Petronet MHB Limited, TPC, OGC, MBEZ, IGL, Pawan Hans Limited, Rohini Heliport Limited

Joint Ventures: TPC, OGC, MBEZ, IGL

Associates: Pawan Hans Limited, Rohini Heliport Limited

CIN No. L74899DL1993GOI054155, Regd. Office : Plot No. 5A- 5B, Nelson Mandela Road, Vasant Kunj, New Delhi, South West Delhi - 110070, Tel: 011-26754002, Fax: 011-26129091, E-mail: secretariat@ongc.co.in

www.ongcindia.com /ONGCLimited @ONGC in company/ONGC

NOTIFICATION

As per Rules of Santhani for the Government waste land and resolution no. JMN/3988:3290(1)-A, dtd.15.02.1989 of the Revenue Department of the Government as well as resolution no. JMN/392003/454(1)A, dtd.01.11.2003 of the Revenue Department of the Government and as per the instructions frequently announced by the Government for disposal of Government waste land, it is required to distribute the Government waste land on permanent basis a mentioned in the final list; thereby it is decided to dispose of the lands of villages of Kadana Taluka, mentioned below, on permanent basis.

That the farmers, intended to get the land, who are living within 8 (eight) km area of the said land, have to apply so that their applications be received to the office of the Mamlatdar, Kadana within 30 (thirty) days from the date of this public notice (upto office hours on last day). The application must be in prescribed proforma. Application that will get after the limitation will not be considered. After verification of the applications received, land will be distributed amongst the eligible farmers as per the priority decided by the Government. Therefore, there is no reason to believe that all the farmers who have applied will get the land. That the absolute right in regard with distribution of land will upto Land Committee and the land will be distributed as per the decision of the Land Committee and final rules, resolutions of the Government; and the amount that will be decided as earnest money be paid to the Government within prescribed time limit.

Sr. No.	Name of village	Survey Number	Area as per 7/12 H.Are.Pre.	Akar
1	Sarsava (North) Navi-2	31	02-02-41	2.19
2		36	01-18-63	1.07
3		23	01-60-32	1.50
4		35	02-02-77	2.19
5		32	1-95-62	2.12
6		29	1-79-34	1.77
7		27	0-83-21	0.72
8		25	2-18-66	2.38
9		632	1-61-54	1.49
10		631	1-58-40	1.19
11	630	0-96-61	0.00	
12	628	0-79-37	0.70	
13	624	1-59-85	1.50	
14	626	0-41-66	0.00	
15	640	0-65-53	0.60	
16	639	2-30-11	2.50	
17	638	0-88-83	0.82	
18	636	1-45-35	0.48	
19	653	2-12-08	2.28	
20	652	0-77-20	0.89	
21	641	2-18-97	2.12	
22	Sarsava (North) Navi-2	99	1-41-64	1.25
23		650	1-20-51	0.92
24		658	1-44-35	1.20
25		734	0-92-75	0.00
26		655	2-51-72	1.95
27		654	2-12-84	1.63
28		736	1-84-84	1.39
29		738	02-07-76	1.29
30		740	01-73-30	1.06
31		42	02-04-69	2.06
32	107	01-64-39	1.25	
33	106	00-91-43	0.84	
34	105	00-59-40	0.69	
35	103	01-26-04	1.20	
36	101	01-69-30	2.37	
37	100	02-02-64	2.31	
38	30	01-87-04	2.51	
39	Sarsava (North) Navi-2	563	01-44-83	1.13
40		523	01-66-90	1.27
41		522	00-90-77	0.70
42		98	03-39-01	0.00
43		104	1-01-60	1.38

This resolution is required to be published widely.

No. JMN/Tenancy/Vashi/1462 to 1467/2020
Office of the Deputy Collector, Santrampur, Dt. 12/02/2020
Sd/-
Deputy Collector
Santrampur, Prant Santrampur
(INF/GODHRA/846/2020)

Classifieds

PERSONAL

SAME PERSON

I, PATEL DILIPKUMAR RAJANIKANT, hereby declare and affirm that my two different names, by spelling written as two different types in my documents as PATEL DILIPKUMAR RAJANIKANT and PATEL DILIPKUMAR RAJANILAL is one and same person, i.e. myself and known by different names are same person.

Address :
125, Maruti Flats, Chhabakaka Nagar, Chandodiya, Ahmedabad - 382 481, Gujarat.

CHANGE OF NAME

I, Dilipkumar Rajanikant Patel, Father of Devarshi Dilipkumar Patel, have changed my minor daughter's name from DEVARSHIBEN DILIPKUMAR PATEL to new name DEVARSHI DILIPKUMAR PATEL. So hereby my daughter will be known as DEVARSHI DILIPKUMAR PATEL for all future purposes.

Address :
125, Maruti Flats, Chhabakaka Nagar, Chandodiya, Ahmedabad - 382 481, Gujarat.

PERSONAL

NAME CORRECTION

I, PATEL MAMTABAHEN, wife of Patel Dilipkumar Rajanikant, residing at 125, Maruti Flats, Chhabakaka Nagar, Chandodiya, Ahmedabad, Gujarat hereby declare and affirm that by vide affidavit, dated February 12, 2020, that in my some documents the spelling is written as PATEL MAMTABEN DILIPKUMAR and in some other documents the spelling is written as PATEL MAMTABAHEN DILIPKUMAR. Both the names are same and one person, i.e. PATEL MAMTABAHEN DILIPKUMAR.

CHANGE OF NAME

I HAVE CHANGE MY OLD NAME FROM LINABEN MAHESHKUMAR SHAH TO NEW NAME LEENABEN MAHESHBHAI SHAH & I WILL BE KNOWN AS NEW NAME. WHICH PLEASE NOTE. LEENABEN MAHESHBHAI SHAH ADDRESS : 2/4599, Main Road, Near Ranchhodji Temple, Sagrapura, Surat City - 395002.

PERSONAL

CHANGE OF NAME

I HAVE CHANGE MY OLD NAME FROM MAHESHKUMAR BALUBHAI SHAH TO NEW NAME MAHESHBHAI BALUBHAI SHAH & I WILL BE KNOWN AS NEW NAME. WHICH PLEASE NOTE. MAHESHBHAI BALUBHAI SHAH ADDRESS : 2/4599, Main Road, Near Ranchhodji Temple, Sagrapura, Surat City - 395002.

GET THE MAXIMUM MILEAGE of your ad money

Classifieds

For booking Classifieds Ads. through this most cost effective medium contact : The Classifieds Cell The Indian Express Ahmedabad

Phone : 079-26872482

Vadodara

Phone : 0265-2352851

Rajkot

Phone : 0281-2481156

Surat

Phone : 0261-2473016

PERSONAL

I Shilpa Chiragkumar Chaudhari W/o, Chirag Chandubhai Patel R/o 27, Namaskar Flat, b/s. Punit Ashram, nr. Vakil Wadi, Kankaria, Ahmedabad-380008 have changed my name to Shilpa Chirag Patel for all purposes.

0040531903-1

"IMPORTANT"

Whilst care is taken prior to acceptance of advertising copy, it is not possible to verify its contents. The Indian Express (P) Limited cannot be held responsible for such contents, nor for any loss or damage incurred as a result of transactions with companies, associations or individuals advertising in its newspapers or Publications. We therefore recommend that readers make necessary inquiries before sending any monies or entering into any agreements with advertisers or otherwise acting on an advertisement in any manner whatsoever.

SURYAKRUPA FINANCE LIMITED

CIN: L60200GJ1986PLC083845

Regd. Office: Plot No. 267, Ward 12/B, Gandhidham, Gujarat-370201
Email: investorsuryakrupa@gmail.com Website: www.suryakrupafinance.in

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED ON 31st DECEMBER, 2019

Particulars	(Rs. In lakhs)					
	Quarter ended		Nine months ended		Year ended on	
	31.12.2019 Unaudited	30.09.2019 Unaudited	31.12.2018 Unaudited	31.12.2018 Unaudited		31.03.2019 Audited
Total Income from Operations (net)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Net profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	(1.33)	(1.72)	(0.75)	(7.55)	(7.04)	(7.77)
Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	(1.33)	(1.72)	(0.75)	(7.55)	(7.04)	(7.77)
Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs.10/- each)	100	100	100	100	100	100
Earnings Per Share Basic/ Diluted	(0.13)	(0.17)	(0.08)	(0.76)	(0.70)	(0.78)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the Stock Exchange website: www.bseindia.com and also on Company's website at www.suryakrupafinance.in

For, Suryakrupa Finance Ltd.

Sd/-

Akansha pithaliya
(Compliance Officer)

Place: Gandhidham

Date : 14/02/2020

DYNEMIC

DYNEMIC PRODUCTS LIMITED

Regd Office : B-301 Satyamev Complex-1, Opposite Gujarat High Court , S.G Highway, Sola, Ahmedabad-380060
Email : info@dynemic.com Tel. No. : 079-27663071/76 Fax No. 079-27662176
CIN - L24100GJ1990PLC013886 www.dynemic.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON 31st DECEMBER, 2019

PARTICULARS	Rs. In Lacs		
	QUARTER ENDED		NINE MONTHS ENDED
	31/12/2019 UNAUDITED	31/12/2018 UNAUDITED	31/12/2019 UNAUDITED
Total Income from Operations	4419.50	4008.63	13652.41
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before exceptional and extraordinary items and tax)	714.12	629.88	2372.31
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	714.12	629.88	2372.31
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	497.41	444.21	1615.16
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	497.36	443.31	1616.09
Equity Share Capital	1132.84	1132.84	1132.84
Earnings Per Share (of Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)	4.39	3.91	14.27
Basic & Diluted Earning Per Share (after extra ordinary items) (of Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)	4.39	3.91	14.27

Notes :

1. Details of the following items on Standalone Basis :

PARTICULARS	Rs. In Lacs		
	QUARTER ENDED		NINE MONTHS ENDED
	31/12/2019 UNAUDITED	31/12/2018 UNAUDITED	31/12/2019 UNAUDITED
Turnover	4319.15	3810.74	13213.31
Profit Before Tax	712.98	628.70	2370.92
Profit After Tax	496.27	443.03	1613.77
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (after tax)]	496.27	443.03	1613.77

Notes :

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial results are available on Company's website www.dynemic.com and on Stock Exchange's website www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com
2. The Board has declared interim dividend @ Rs. 1.50 per equity share (i.e. 15%) on the face value of Rs. 10/- per share for the financial year 2019-2020. Pursuant to Regulation 42 of SEBI Listing Regulations, 2015, the Company has fixed 27th February, 2020 as a Record Date for the purpose of payment of Interim Dividend

For Dynemic Products Limited

Bhagwandas K Patel
Managing Director

Place : Ahmedabad

Date : 14/02/2020

SAL

SHAH ALLOYS LIMITED

Regd Off. : 5/1, Shreeji House, B/h M. J. Library, Ashram Road, Ahmedabad - 380 006

CIN: L27100GJ1990PLC014698 Website : www.shahalloys.com

Extract of Unaudited (Standalone & Consolidated) Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended December 31, 2019

Sr. No.	Particulars	(₹ in Crore except per share data)					
		STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
		QUARTER ENDED	NINE MONTHS ENDED	QUARTER ENDED	NINE MONTHS ENDED	QUARTER ENDED	NINE MONTHS ENDED
31.12.2019 (UNAUDITED)	31.12.2018 (UNAUDITED)	31.12.2019 (UNAUDITED)	31.12.2018 (UNAUDITED)	31.12.2018 (UNAUDITED)	31.12.2019 (UNAUDITED)		
1	Total Income from Operations	110.55	128.17	372.47	110.55	128.17	372.47
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(49.53)	(9.12)	(68.94)	(49.53)	(9.12)	(68.94)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	42.45	(9.12)	23.04	42.45	(9.12)	23.04
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	2.69	(5.93)	(0.21)	2.69	(5.93)	(0.21)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(1.59)	2.56	(7.59)	(1.59)	2.56	(7.59)
6	Total Income after Comprehensive income	1.10	(3.37)	(7.80)	2.70	(5.86)	(0.18)
7	Equity Share Capital	19.80	19.80	19.80	19.80	19.80	19.80
8	Earning Per Share (of Rs. 10/-each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -						
	1. Basic:	1.36	(3.00)	(0.10)	1.36	(3.00)	(0.10)
	2. Diluted:	1.36	(3.00)	(0.10)	1.36	(3.00)	(0.10)

NOTE :

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Nine Months Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Nine Months Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites viz. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on Company's website viz. www.shahalloys.com

For and on behalf of Board of Directors
for Shah Alloys Limited

Sd/-
K S Kamath (DIN : 00261544)
Jt. Managing Director

Place : Santej

Date : 13-02-2020

MRT

MAHALAXMI RUBTECH LIMITED

CIN NO. L25190GJ1991PLC016327

Regd. Office: 47, New Cloth Market, O/s Raipur Gate, Ahmedabad - 380002

Ph. No. : 079-4000 8000, E-mail : cs@mahalaxmigroup.net Website : www.mrtglobal.com

EXTRACTS OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2019

(₹ in Lacs, Except EPS)

Sr No	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter Ended	Nine Months Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Nine Months Ended	Quarter Ended
		31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	31.12.2018 (Unaudited)	31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	31.12.2019 (Unaudited)	31.12.2018 (Unaudited)
1	Total income from operations (net)	3991.9	14012.20	4320.31	4014.79	14088.51	4342.70
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	153.18	511.08	160.71	124.03	478.01	161.56
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	153.18	511.08	160.71	124.03	478.01	161.56
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	101.48	371.43	114.55	79.91	346.96	116.43
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	104.29	377.07	114.87	82.04	350.57	116.75
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)	1332.03	1332.03	1332.03	1332.03	1332.03	1332.03
7	Earnings Per Share						
	Basic :	0.76	2.79	0.83	0.59	2.60	0.83
	Diluted :	0.76	2.79	0.86	0.59	2.60	0.86

There was no Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items during the quarter and nine months ended on December 31, 2019.

Notes :

1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended on December 31, 2019 under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website, www.bseindia.com and Company's website, www.mrtglobal.com.
2 The unaudited results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their meetings held on February 13, 2020 and February 14, 2020 respectively.
3 This results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (IND AS) as specified in the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (as amended) and Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirement) Regulation 2015 (as amended) and circulars and notifications issued thereunder.
4 The consolidated financial results comprise of financial data of Globale Tessie Private Limited, its wholly owned subsidiary.

By Order of the Board
For, Mahalaxmi Rubtech Limited

Sd/-

Rahul Jeetmal Parekh
Managing Director (Din: 00500328)

Place: Ahmedabad
Date : February 14, 2020